
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
27 
42 
14 
19 
23 

Class 
FL 

FL 

FL 

FL 

FL 

Name 
WANDERLEI BERLANDA 
RICHARD HEIDRICH 
ANDERSON ANDRADE 
MAURICIO GAUDENCIO 
ALEX SANDRE MORAISX 

Laps 
11 
7 

13 
10 
7 

Best Tm 
1:35.371 
1:35.925 
1:37.185 
1:38.923 
1:45.001 

Diff 

0.554 
1.814 
3.552 
9.630 

Gap 

0.554 
1.260 
1.738 
6.078 

In Lap 
4 
7 

10 
3 
4 

Sorted on best lap time
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CURITIBANO DE VELOCIDADE NO ASFALTO 2020 
CLÁSSICOS 

2o TREINO - CLÁSSICOS 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 11:36:03 

AIC - RAUL BOESEL 3,695 km 

07/03/2020 11:30 

1a ETAPA
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